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Anlage
Im Kreuzerfeld, 53501 Grafschaft-Ringen
T 02641 79737 info@tc-obere-grafschaft.de

Sportwart/in
Brabander, Hartmut
T 015226652724 sportwart@tc-obere-grafschaft.de

Jugendwart/in
Maldonado, Stefanie
T 01606323565 jugendwart@tc-obere-grafschaft.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

EiRing, Christian
T 0160 97803174 1.Vorsitz@tc-obere-grafschaft.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er)

MF: Christoph Buhrmester; T 02225 3923
m 015159131403; mfherren65@tc-obere-grafschaft.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rick, Wolfgang
Buhrmester, Christoph
Gauer, Walter
Jansen, Hans Jurgen
Bach, Horst
Brab&nder, Hartmut
Glath, Herbert
Wimmer, Josef
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15205915

LK

LK17,9
LK19,0
LK19,7
LK21,4
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR -
Sen.

Info

g GENERALI



